
LAST NAME FIRST NAME OFFICE HOURS Contact Method E-MAIL

Abrajano Marisa By Appointment EMAIL mabrajano@ucsd.edu

Adida Claire By Appointment EMAIL cadida@ucsd.edu

Ahlquist John
Mondays: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM &

Wednesdays: 11:30 AM - 12:30 AM
EMAIL john.ahlquist@gmail.com

Ban Pamela Thursdays: 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM EMAIL pmban@ucsd.edu

Bansak Kirk Tuesdays: 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM By Appointment EMAIL kbansak@ucsd.edu

Baragwanath Kathryn Thursdays: 2:00 PM Click Here to Join Zoom kbaragwa@ucsd.edu

Bridges Amy By Appointment EMAIL abridges@ucsd.edu

Broz Lawrence Wednesdays: 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Click Here to Join Zoom jlbroz@ucsd.edu

Butler Daniel By Appointment EMAIL dmbutler@ucsd.edu

Chandler William By Appointment EMAIL wchandle@dss.ucsd.edu

Cooper Jasper Wednesdays: 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM EMAIL jaspercooper@gmail.com

Desposato Scott Mondays: 11:00 AM EMAIL sdesposato@ucsd.edu

De Abreu Maia Lucas By Appointment EMAIL ldeadreu@ucsd.edu

Erie Steve By Appointment EMAIL serie@ucsd.edu

Elgin Samuel
Wednesdays: 9:00 AM - 9:50 AM; 

11:00 AM - 11:50 AM; 2:00 PM - 2:50 PM
EMAIL selgin@ucsd.edu

Feeley Maureen By Appointment EMAIL mfeeley@ucsd.edu

Feinberg Richard By Appointment EMAIL rfeinberg@ucsd.edu

Ferree Karen Mondays: 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM EMAIL keferree@ucsd.edu

Fisk David By Appointment EMAIL dfisk@ucsd.edu

Fletcher Nathan By Appointment EMAIL nfletcher@ucsd.edu

Forman Fonna By Appointment EMAIL fonna@ucsd.edu

Fowler James By Appointment EMAIL jhfowler@ucsd.edu

Galderisi Peter By Appointment EMAIL pgalderisi@ucsd.edu

Gartzke Erik By Appointment EMAIL egartzke@ucsd.edu

Gause LaGina By Appointment EMAIL lgause@ucsd.edu

Gibson Clark By Appointment EMAIL ccgibson@ucsd.edu

Goldman Harvey By Appointment EMAIL hsgoldma@ucsd.edu

Goodman Zack By Appointment EMAIL zgoodman@ucs.edu

Hajnal Zoltan By Appointment EMAIL zhajnal@ucsd.edu

Hill Seth By Appointment EMAIL sjhill@ucsd.edu

Hoston Germaine Mondays: 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM Click Here to Join Zoom ghoston@ad.ucsd.edu

Hulme Patrick Fridays: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM EMAIL mhulme@ucsd.edu

Ingham Sean
Tuesdays: 10:50 AM - 11:30 AM &
Thursdays: 10:50 AM - 11:30 AM 

Click Here to Join Zoom singham@ucsd.edu

Izzo Federica Tuesdays: 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM By Appointment EMAIL fizzo@ucsd.edu

Jacobson Gary By Appointment EMAIL gjacobson@ucsd.edu

Kousser Thad By Appointment EMAIL tkousser@ucsd.edu

Lake David Tuesdays: 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Click Here to Sign-Up dlake@ucsd.edu

Lee Dionne By Appointment EMAIL ldionne@ucsd.edu

Levinson Todd By Appointment EMAIL tslevins@ucsd.edu

Liu Huchen By Appointment EMAIL hul045@ucsd.edu

FACULTY, VISITING INSTRUCTOR, & COURSE INSTRUCTOR
CONTACT INFO & OFFICE HOURS SPRING 2021

*All Appointments are Being Held on Virtual Platforms*

**Please Join Zoom Meetings at Indicated Office Hour Time(s)**

All times listed are PST
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Mackie Gerald By Appointment EMAIL gmackie@dss.ucsd.edu

Macmanus Maureen By Appointment EMAIL mmacmanus@ucsd.edu

Magagna Victor By Appointment EMAIL vmagagna@ucsd.edu

Mares David Tuesdays: 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EMAIL dmares@ucsd.edu

Nathan Fletcher By Appointment EMAIL nfletcher@ucsd.edu

Naoi Megumi By Appointment EMAIL mnaoi@ucsd.edu

Nellis Gareth By Appointment EMAIL gnellis@ucsd.edu

Neuheiser Jörg By Appointment EMAIL joerg.neuheiser@googlemail.com

Nichter Maysa Fridays: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Click Here to Join Zoom mnichter@ucsd.edu

Nichter Simeon By Appointment EMAIL nichter@ucsd.edu

Orfield Michael Set-Up Anytime Simply Contact EMAIL morfield@ad.ucsd.edu

Paglayan Agustina By Appointment EMAIL apaglayan@ucsd.edu

Pamuk Zeynep By Appointment EMAIL zpamuk@ucsd.edu

Roberts Molly By Appointment EMAIL meroberts@ucsd.edu

Roeder Philip Wednesdays: 12:00 PM - 12:30 PM Click Here to Join Zoom proeder@ucsd.edu

Saiegh Sebastian By Appointment EMAIL ssaiegh@ucsd.edu

Schneider Christina Wednesdays: 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM & Appointment Click Here to Sign-Up cjschneider@ucsd.edu

Slantchev Branislav By Appointment EMAIL slantchev@ucsd.edu

Stephens Mattheus By Appointment EMAIL Matt@progressivelawgroup.com

Smith Glenn Tuesdays: 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM EMAIL gcs@cwsl.edu

Strom Kaare On Sabbatical EMAIL kstrom@ucsd.edu

Timmins Graham By Appointment EMAIL G.Timmins@bham.ac.uk

Trinh Duy By Appointment EMAIL ddtrinh@ucsd.edu

Wachob William By Appointment EMAIL wwachob@ucsd.edu

Wiens David Tuesdays: 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM By Appointments Click Here to Sign-Up dwiens@ucsd.edu

Willoughby Randy By Appointment EMAIL rwilloug@sandiego.edu

Wong Tom By Appointment EMAIL tomkwong@ucsd.edu
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